CIRCUIT DIAGRAM
x
5
5
106,4
130
76
8
Ø
13
,5
2
ye
rd
e/
pl
ac
es
-0
,0
1
Ø
8
2
,5
 -
0
,0
4
5 16
38
74
1
8
1
8
20 20
2020
-0
,0
2
0
Ø
2
5
 -
0
,0
4
1
Ø
9
1
G 1/2"
2 yerde / holes
Der./Depth 15
M8x1,25
4 yerde / holes
Der./Depth 10
B
54
2
8
 -
0
,2
M
8
20
43
5
Ø
8
8
Kama/Key 8x7x32
G 1/4"
Der./Depth 12
Sızıntı / Drain port
GMP HYDRAULIC
ORBITAL
MOTORS
Motor Type
D�splacement
(cc)
Max. Speed
(rpm)
Max.
Pressure
(bar)
Max. Torque
(Nm)
L
We�ght
(kg)
GMP.032.RDHG12EGN 32,0 1015 165 48 139 5,5
GMP.050.RDHG12EGN 50,0 800 165 104 141 5,6
GMP.080.RDHG12EGN 80,0 770 165 157 145 5,7
GMP.100.RDHG12EGN 100,0 615 165 197 147 5,9
GMP.125.RDHG12EGN 125,0 480 165 238 150 6,0
GMP.160.RDHG12EGN 160,0 385 160 305 155 6,2
GMP.200.RDHG12EGN 200,0 310 150 358 160 6,4
GMP.250.RDHG12EGN 250,0 250 140 417 166 6,6
GMP.315.RDHG12EGN 315,0 195 110 413 176 6,9
GMP.400.RDHG12EGN 400,0 155 90 429 186 7,4
blueascend.com04